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The Eee structure for Academic session 2022-23 at NIT Jamshedpur for various PG Programmes (MCA, M.Sc. & M.Tech)
and B.Tech (Hons) batches 2019 & 2020.

Sl. Head of Foss Autumn Semester Spring Semester
No. OPEN / OBC SC/ST/PH OPEN / OBC SC/ST/PH
1.0 Tuition Fee (B.Tech) 62500 0 62500 0
s SAARC-US$2000 SAARC-US$2000 SAARC-US$2000 SAARC-US$2000
Tuition Fee (B.Tech- DASA) NON-SAARC-US$4000 NON-SAARC-US$4000 | NON-SAARC-US$4000 | NON-SAARC-US$4000
Tuition Fee (MCA) 35000 0 35000 0
Tuition Fee (M.Tech) 35000 0 35000 0
Tuition Fee (M.Sc.) / Ph.D 7500 0 7500 0
2.0 Institute Fee
2.1 Digital Campus 2000 2000 2000 2000
2.2 Examination 500 500 500 = 500
2.3 Training and Placement 500 500 500 . 500
2.4 Bus Transport 1000 1000 1000 1000
2.5 Library 2000 2000 2000 2000
2.6 Computer and Internet 1000 1000 1000 1000
2.7 Students Wellness and Welfare 500 | 500 500 500
2.8 Sports Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000
2.9 Cultural and Technical Activities 1500 1500 1500 1500
2.10 Medical and Insurance 500 500 : 500 500
3.0 One Time Payment at Admission
Institute Caution Money 0 0
31 (Refundable) 10000 10000
3.2 Alumni Membership 2000 2000 0 0
4.0 Hostel Fee
4.1 Room Rent 6000 6000 6000 6000
42 Hostel Establishment 7000 7000 7000 7000
4.3 Electric Charge ’ 1500 1500 1500 1500
4.4 Water Charge 500 500 500 500
Total sum from 2.0 to 4.0 in Rupees: - 37500 37500 25500 . 25500

Hostel mess Advance for all hostellers per semester (adjusted in the mess bill at actual) Rs. 18000/-
Note: -
Payable under Fee Remission (only for B.Tech): -
1. Full Fee Waiver: - Rs. 30,50C/- %’ MC)
ms

2. 2/3" Fee Waiver: - Rs. 51,334/- |
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B.Tech (Hons) Programme

The Fee structure for Academic session 2022-23 at NIT Jamshedpur only for B.Tech (Hons) batch 2021 & onwards.

Autumn Semester Spring Semester
S HE Hiacinr b OPEN / OBC SC/STIPH OPEN/ OBC SC/ST/PH
1.0 Tuition Fee (B.Tech) 62500 0 62500 0
e SAARC-US$2000 SAARC-US$2000 SAARC-US$2000 SAARC-US$2000
Tuitfon Fos [BLTash-DABA) NON-SAARC-US$4000 NON-SAARC-US$4000 | NON-SAARC-US$4000 |  NON-SAARC-US$4000
2.0 Institute Fee
2.1 _Digital Campus 2000 2000 2000 2000
2.2 Examination 500 500 500 500
2.3 Training and Placement . 500 500 500 500
2.4 Bus Transport 1000 1000 1000 - 1000
2.5 Library 2000 2000 2000 2000
2.6 Computer and Internet 1000 1000 1000 1000
2.7 Students Wellness and Welfare 500 500 500 500
2.8 Sports Activities 1000 1000 1000 1000
2.9 Cultural and Technical Activities 1500 1500 1500 1500
2.10 Medical and Insurance 500 500 500 500
3.0 One Time Payment at Admission
Institute Caution Money
3.1 (Refundable) 10000 10000
3.2 Alumni Membership 2000 2000 0
3.3 Innovation Project Fee 5000 5000 0 0
4.0 Hostel Fee ]
3.1 Room Rent 6000 6000 6000 6000
3.2 Hostel Establishment ) 7000 ) 7000 7000 7000
3.3 Electric Charge 1500 1500 1500 1500
34 Water Charge & 500 500 500 500
Total (Rs.) 105000 42500 88000 25500
Hostel mess Advance for all hostellers per semester (adjusted in the mess bill at actual) Rs. 18000/-
Note: -
Payable under Fee Remission (only for B.Tech): - lq;%aﬂ/‘
4. Full Fee Waiver: - Rs. 30,500/- " Dean (Academic)
9. 2/3" Fee Waiver: - Rs. 51,334/- oNTJamshedrUiic)
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